Department of Development Support and Environmental Management

Division of Building Inspection

July, 2016 Monthly Report
From Date: 01-Jul-16 To: 31-Jul-16 08/01/2016
TYPE | #PERMITS | #DWELLINGS | VALUATIONS | FEES
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE FAMILY 18 18]  $3,294,935.00 $38,585.07
MANUFACTURED HOMES 7 7 $331,850.00 $3,535.63
RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH 1 1 $300.00 $151.00
SWIMMING POOLS 7 7 $252,026.00 $3,200.96
SIGNS 2 2 $36,000.00 $966.46
ELECTRICAL ONLY 35 35 $71,910.00 $2,750.26
MECHANICAL ONLY 109 109 $625,087.00 $9,156.07
GARAGES AND CARPORTS 2 2 $10,525.00 $627.01
UTILITY STRUCTURES 9 9 $62,715.78 $2,637.22
MISCELLANEOUS | 1 1 $2,700.00 $344.17
ADDITIONS, ALTERATIONS AND CONVERSIONS

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION 7 7 $233,380.00 $4,978.47
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION 20 20 $175,055.17 $5,983.89
COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS 3 3 $81,500.00 $1,909.69
ROOFING PERMITS 130 130  $1,159,335.30 $29,420.20
MISCELLANEOUS I 79 79 $375,013.14 $13,988.95
SUB TOTAL 432 $6,726,618.39 $118,554.60
MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW $148.82
TOTAL | 432] 432|  $6,726,618.39 $118,703.42
MISCELLANEOUS FEES INSPECTIONS
PLANS CHECK FEES $148.82 MECHANICAL 260

BUILDING 537
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES: $148.82

ELECTRICAL 426

PLUMBING 144

OTHER 39

MOBILE HOMES 40

TOTAL INSPECTIONS: 1446

Prepared by Automation Jud Allen.

Director of Building Plans

Review and Inspection




Permits

Fees

Valuations

Inspections

Lic/Exam/Renewals

Driveway Permits

Certificate of Occupancy or Completion

July-2016

July-2016
432
$112,099.59
$6,726,618.39
1446
0
0
137

PAGE 2

June-2016
499
$133,275.63
$7,735,796.32
1623
0
2
136

July-2015

466

$124,762.47

$10,645,006.79
1041
0
4
124

Fiscal YTD 2016
4253
$1,617,694.69
$110,247,611.26
13987
29
69
1235

Fiscal YTD 2015
3705
$927,594.68
$77,459,938.10
8681
4
59
1017



