Department of Development Support and Environmental Management Division of Building Inspection

July, 2016

Monthly Report

From Date: 01-Jul-16 To: 31-Jul-16		# DEDINITO	# DWELLINGS	L VALUATIONS I	08/01/201
TYPE		# PERMITS	# DWELLINGS	VALUATIONS	FEES
	NEW C	ONSTRUC	TION		
NGLE FAMILY		18	18	\$3,294,935.00	\$38,585.07
MANUFACTURED HOMES		7	7	\$331,850.00	\$3,535.63
RELOCATION AND DEMOLISH		1	1	\$300.00	\$151.00
SWIMMING POOLS	7	7	\$252,026.00	\$3,200.96	
SIGNS		2	2	\$36,000.00	\$966.46
ELECTRICAL ONLY		35	35	\$71,910.00	\$2,750.26
MECHANICAL ONLY		109	109	\$625,087.00	\$9,156.07
GARAGES AND CARPORTS		2	2	\$10,525.00	\$627.01
UTILITY STRUCTURES		9	9	\$62,715.78	\$2,637.22
MISCELLANEOUS I		1	1	\$2,700.00	\$344.17
ADDITIO	NS, ALTER	ATIONS AN	ID CONVERS	SIONS	
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ADDITION		7	7	\$233,380.00	\$4,978.47
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ALTERATION		20	20	\$175,055.17	\$5,983.89
COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS		3	3	\$81,500.00	\$1,909.69
ROOFING PERMITS		130	130	\$1,159,335.30	\$29,420.20
MISCELLANEOUS II		79	79	\$375,013.14	\$13,988.95
SUB TOTAL		432		\$6,726,618.39	\$118,554.60
MISCELLANEOUS FEE LISTED BELOW					\$148.82
TOTAL		432	432	\$6,726,618.39	\$118,703.42
MISCELLANEOUS FEES		INSPE	CTIONS		
PLANS CHECK FEES	\$148.82	MECHANICAL			260
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS FEES:	\$148.82	BUILDING			537
	\$140.02	ELECTRICAL			426
		PLUMBIN	PLUMBING		
		OTHER			39
		MOBILE H	MOBILE HOMES		
		TOTAL IN	SPECTIONS:		1446

July-2016 PAGE 2

	July-2016	June-2016	July-2015	Fiscal YTD 2016	Fiscal YTD 2015
Permits	432	499	466	4253	3705
Fees	\$112,099.59	\$133,275.63	\$124,762.47	\$1,617,694.69	\$927,594.68
Valuations	\$6,726,618.39	\$7,735,796.32	\$10,645,006.79	\$110,247,611.26	\$77,459,938.10
Inspections	1446	1623	1041	13987	8681
Llc/Exam/Renewals	0	0	0	29	41
Driveway Permits	0	2	4	69	59
Certificate of Occupancy or Completion	137	136	124	1235	1017